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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM EMI INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ALONSO David COL 296 25 13 25 5 25 25 25 11 25 20 25 13 9 25 251

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 199 20 25 20 9 20 10 2 5 9 13 16 7 20 13 102 97 97

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 191 7 16 - 16 11 20 10 25 16 25 7 4 16 11 73 105 8

VEIJER Collin NED 189 11 10 - 25 16 13 20 20 0 16 11 20 11 16 -4 107 2

MUÑOZ David SPA 133 0 7 11 20 - 11 11 16 8 4 20 9 - - 165 163 56

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 131 4 - 16 6 6 4 5 8 11 - 13 - 25 20 136 165 2

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 121 - 6 5 10 10 6 8 9 13 8 10 5 3 8 207 175 10

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 110 - 20 - - 8 16 1 13 - 7 9 25 - 6 58 186 11

KELSO Joel AUS 110 8 11 9 11 3 - 4 4 5 9 8 11 10 9 89 186 0

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 86 - - 13 13 9 5 16 6 10 10 3 0 0 1 010 210 24

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 81 16 0 - 0 2 - 13 3 20 - 1 10 13 3 -11 215 5

LUNETTA Luca ITA 78 1 0 0 0 5 9 9 10 - - 0 16 7 10 1112 218 3

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 72 9 4 10 0 7 1 - - 7 6 4 2 8 5 913 224 6

NEPA Stefano ITA 59 10 9 0 7 0 3 - 7 4 11 - 3 2 2 114 237 13

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 50 6 5 8 4 4 8 7 2 - 0 2 0 4 0 015 246 9

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 44 5 8 7 - 13 2 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 216 252 6

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 42 - - 6 2 - 0 6 0 1 5 5 6 - 7 417 254 2

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 24 13 - 0 0 - - 3 0 0 2 6 0 - 0 -18 272 18

FARIOLI Filippo ITA 24 - 0 1 3 - 7 0 0 3 0 0 - 6 4 -19 272 0

CARRARO Nicola ITA 22 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 620 274 2

OGDEN Scott GBR 15 3 2 - 0 - 0 0 0 6 - 0 0 1 0 321 281 7

ZURUTUZA Xabi SPA 11 - - 3 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 0 0 -22 285 4
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ALMANSA David SPA 7 - - - 1 1 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 5 0 -23 289 4

PEREZ Vicente SPA 3 - 3 - 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - -24 293 4

DETTWILER Noah SWI 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 025 294 1

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -26 296 2

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - -27 296 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - -28 296 0

SHAHRIL Danial MAL 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -29 296 0

AL SAHOUTI Hamad QAT 0 - 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -30 296 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 - - -31 296 0
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